20 Aralik 2005 Sali

8. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 MZRAK*(5)

2 ORKAPI(6)

3 ENRESAH(9)
4 IYIMSERHAN(4)
5 SANSUR(3)

6 SIMGE(8)

7 SAKARBEY(2)
8 KURTBAS(1)

9 TEKINKILIG(7)

IKILI(5/6) :11,25 #, SIRALI IKILi(5/6) :13,50 4, UCLU BAHIS(5/6/9) :5,46 t, 5. CIFTE(3/5) 3,55 ©

Yas
7yka

6yka
S5yka
4yaa
8yka
6ykk
6yka
Syaa

Syaa

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)31.400 ¢
1)4710 %

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

BERKOS - SEYYARE37
SA'D27 - MATRA 69
YURDABAK - EFES 1
SULO - KEMYETULIRAK 51
ALBATUR- ZEHRA 107
UMUTBEY - GUFRE42
BERKOS - SIHA.32
SERTAN- ZEHRA. 102

THUNDER TIKI (US) - NEAVE 52

Siklet

59,5
59,5
59,5
59,5
61,5
58

61,5
62,5

59,5

57.50 kg, 59.50 kg,

2)12.560 ¢
2)1.884 ¢

Jokey
SKAYA

F.YARDIMCI
NiYAZI KONUK
SAKDI

N.SEN
MKORKMAZ
N.CANAKGIOGLU
I HKETVE

E.CANKILIC

Sahip
SEL. TURGU

FER. GELIK
MEH. ARSLAN
ADN. YAWUZ
SUR. KARACA
RIF. YAWZ
SUR. KARACA
HAK. GELIK

SUR. KARACA

3)6280
3)942 4

Antrenérii

AD.YILMAZ
H.BAGDAN
U.ARSLAN
MARSLAN
EMUTLU
YYILDIZ
EMUTLU

HUS KARATAS

EMUTLU

Derece

22713

22718

22724

2.27.58

2.28.05

2.3049

2.30.71

2.35.30

2.39.94

Adana Hipdromu (60. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum
4)3140 ¢
4)471¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
1,65 8 BWN 108
7,00 9 BWN 85
3,50 4 2BOY 131
4,80 5 89
1,80 2 104
3,50 3 89
1,80 1 102
8,50 7 102
1,80 6 92



